Parkhatska Tetiana Mykolaivna

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

Last position The High Council of Justice, Acting Head of the Secretariat

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration

1.48
Expand

risks

1. cash declared in the very first electronic asset declaration available
in the system is 1 205 198,80 UAH, that in 9.7519 times exceeds
income of 123 586,00 UAH declared for the corresponding year

2. declared amount of real estate owned since 2015 1; out of them 1
without indicated value


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/72
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/72

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

N



INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

[

Buwa pana npasocynns,
HaYaJIbHUK NPaBoOBOro
ynpasiHHSA

Buwia papa npasocynns,
HavyanbHUK NpaBoBOro
yNpaB/liHHA ceKkpeTapiaTy
Buwoi pagn npasocynas

Buwa pana npasocynns,
Ha4vasbHMK NpaBoOBOro
ynpaB/iiHHA ceKkpeTapiaTy
Buwoi pagn npasocynas

Buia paga tocTuuii,
Ha4anbHMK NpaBoOBOro
ynpaBniHHA cekpeTapiaTy
Buwoi pagwn octuuii

Buwa paaa tocTuuii,
HavanbHWMK nNpaBoBOro
ynpasJiHHA cekpeTapiaTy
Buwoi pagn toctuuii

27 628,39

36 245,92

18 447,36

6 988,89

5141,12


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_11bfd12c-6eb8-4e16-8ab9-932131f0f61b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3ec2c1bc-371a-43eb-80b0-44332ff6a175
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_03015385-fcd0-4a1f-a054-7e1ff65c8fac
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e6744cf8-fac4-4589-96b2-2426f0daa8cc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5d72549f-fa16-4ada-91be-a6e44f7c00b3

MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

12
000,00

12
000,00

12
000,00

000,00

8
000,00

8
000,00

8
000,00

8
000,00
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5d72549f-fa16-4ada-91be-a6e44f7c00b3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5d72549f-fa16-4ada-91be-a6e44f7c00b3

2015 Other

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —

2015 UAH —
R


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5d72549f-fa16-4ada-91be-a6e44f7c00b3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_11bfd12c-6eb8-4e16-8ab9-932131f0f61b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3ec2c1bc-371a-43eb-80b0-44332ff6a175
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_03015385-fcd0-4a1f-a054-7e1ff65c8fac
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e6744cf8-fac4-4589-96b2-2426f0daa8cc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5d72549f-fa16-4ada-91be-a6e44f7c00b3

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —
2018 —
2017 —
2016 —

2015 —

-

REAL ESTATE:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —

142.0 sq. m (1)

142.0 sq. m (1)

142.0 sq. m (1)

142.0 sq. m (1)

86.0 sq.
(1)

86.0 sq.
(1)

86.0 sq.
(1)

86.0 sq.
(1)

86.0 sq.
(1)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_11bfd12c-6eb8-4e16-8ab9-932131f0f61b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3ec2c1bc-371a-43eb-80b0-44332ff6a175
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_03015385-fcd0-4a1f-a054-7e1ff65c8fac
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e6744cf8-fac4-4589-96b2-2426f0daa8cc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5d72549f-fa16-4ada-91be-a6e44f7c00b3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_11bfd12c-6eb8-4e16-8ab9-932131f0f61b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3ec2c1bc-371a-43eb-80b0-44332ff6a175
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_03015385-fcd0-4a1f-a054-7e1ff65c8fac
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e6744cf8-fac4-4589-96b2-2426f0daa8cc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5d72549f-fa16-4ada-91be-a6e44f7c00b3

o

VEHICLES:
2019 * MAZDA CX5 2017
2018 * Nissan Juke 2011
* MAZDA CX-5 2017
2017 * Nissan Juke 2011
2016 * Nissan Juke 2011
2015 -
il
CAREER:
July 22, 2020 — The High Council of Justice,
Acting Head of the Secretariat
March 26, 2020 — The High Council of Justice,

Deputy Head of Secretariat


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_11bfd12c-6eb8-4e16-8ab9-932131f0f61b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3ec2c1bc-371a-43eb-80b0-44332ff6a175
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e6744cf8-fac4-4589-96b2-2426f0daa8cc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5d72549f-fa16-4ada-91be-a6e44f7c00b3
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/72
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/72

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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